Ontario Hunter Jumper Association Junior Ambassador - Parent/Guardian Consent

Completion of this form acknowledges my consent as parent/guardian for the below applicant for the Ontario Hunter Jumper Association (OHJA) Junior Ambassador Program. I acknowledge and recognize that this unique position may involve direct contact from members of the OHJA Board of Directors, or their delegates, for matters related to the Ambassador role. This may include communication by phone, email, etc.

I have read and understood the requirements of an OHJA Junior Ambassador and consent for the named applicant to participate in the outlines activities.

The information collected on this form is solely for the purpose of the Ontario Hunter Jumper Association (OHJA). All information on this form will be kept confidential and will be seen only by OHJA Board Members.

Name of Applicant:	
Name of Parent/Guardian:	
Signature of Parent/Guardian:	
Date:	

Please complete this signed parent/guardian consent form along with the completed application for the OHJA Junior Ambassador by e-mail: info@ohja.ca.

